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House Speaker: Andy Tobin 
Arizona House of Representatives 
Capitol Complex 
1700 W. Washington St. 
Phoenix, AZ  85007-2890 
 
Representatives: 
Capitol Complex 
1700 W. Washington St. 
Phoenix, AZ 85007-2890   
___________________________ 
District 1 
Andy Tobin, R, House Speaker 
atobin@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5172 
 
Karen Fann, D 
kfann@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5874  
___________________________ 
District 2 
Andrea Dalessandro, D 
adalessandro@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5342 
 
Rosanna Gabaldon, D 
rgabaldon@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3424 
___________________________ 
District 3 
Sally Ann Gonzales, D 
sgonzales@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3278 
 
Macario Saldate IV 
msaldate@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4171 
___________________________ 

 
District 4 
Juan Carlos Escamilla, D 
jescamilla@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5872 
 
Lisa Otondo, D 
lotondo@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3002 
___________________________ 
District 5 
Doris Goodale, R 
dgoodale@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5408 
 
Sonny Borrelli, R 
sborrelli@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5051 
___________________________ 
District 6 
Brenda Barton, R 
bbarton@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4129 
 
Bob Thorpe, R 
bthorpe@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5219 
___________________________ 
District 7 
Albert Hale, D 
ahale@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4323 
 
Jamescita Peshlakai, D 
jpeshlakai@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5160 
___________________________ 
 
 
 

District 8 
Frank Pratt, R 
fpratt@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5761 
 
T.J. Shope, R 
tshope@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3012 
___________________________ 
District 9 
Ethan Orr, R 
eorr@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3235 
 
Victoria Steele, D 
vsteele@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5683 
___________________________ 
District 10 
Stephanie Mach, D 
smach@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3398 
 
Bruce Wheeler, D, Minority Whip 
bwheeler@azlewg.gov 
(602) 926-3300 
___________________________ 
District 11 
Adam Kwasman, R 
akwasman@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5839 
 
Steve Smith, R 
ssmith@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5685 
___________________________ 
District 12 
Eddie Farnsworth, R 
efarnsworth@azleg.gov 
(601) 926-5735 

Warren Peterson, R 
wpeterson@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4136 
___________________________ 
District 13 
Darin Mitchell, R 
dmitchell@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5894 
 
Steve Montenegro, R 
smontenegro@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5955 
___________________________ 
District 14 
David M. Gowan Sr., R, Majority 
Leader 
dgowan@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3312 
 
David W. Stevens, R 
dstevens@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4321 
___________________________ 
District 15 
John Allen, R 
jallen@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4916 
 
Heather Carter, R 
hcarter@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5503 
___________________________ 
District 16 
Doug Coleman, R 
dcoleman@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3160 
 
Kelly Townsend, R 
ktownsend@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4467 
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_________________________ 
District 17 
Thomas Forese, R 
tforese@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5168 
 
Javan “J.D.” Mesnard, R, Speaker 
Pro Tempore 
jmesnard@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4481 
___________________________ 
District 18 
Jeff Dial, R 
jdial@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5550 
 
Bob Robson, R 
brobson@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5549 
___________________________ 
District 19 
Mark A. Cardenas, D 
mcardenas@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3014 
 
Lupe Chavira Contreras, D 
lcontreras@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5284 
___________________________ 
District 20 
Paul Boyer, R 
pboyer@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4173 
 
Carl Seel, R 
cseel@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3018 
___________________________ 
District 21 
Rick Gray, R, Majority Whip 
rgray@azleg.gov 

(602) 926-5993 
Debbie Lesko, R 
dlesko@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5413 
___________________________ 
District 22 
David Livingston, R 
dlivingston@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4178 
 
Phil Lovas, R 
plovas@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3297 
___________________________ 
District 23 
John Kavanagh, R 
jkavanagh@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5170 
 
Michelle Ugenti, R 
mugenti@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4480 
___________________________ 
District 24 
Lela Alston, D 
lalston@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5829 
 
Chad Campbell, D, Minority 
Leader 
ccampbell@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3026 
___________________________ 
District 25 
Justin Olson, R 
jolson@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5288 
 
Justin Pierce, R 
jpierce@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-54 

_________________________ 
District 26 
Juan Mendez, D 
jmendez@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4124 
 
Andrew Sherwood, D 
asherwood@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3028 
__________________________ 
District 27 
Reuben Gallego, D, Assistant 
Minority Leader 
rgallego@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3042 
 
Catherine H. Miranda, D 
cmiranda@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4893 
___________________________ 
District 28 
Kate Brophy McGee, R 
kbrophymcgee@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4486 
 
Eric Meyer, D 
emeyer@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3037 
___________________________ 
District 29 
Lydia Hernandez, D 
lhernandez@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-3376 
 
Martin J. Quezada, D 
mquezada@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5911 
District 30 
Jonathan Larkin, D 
jlarkin@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-5058 

 
Debbie McCune Davis, D 
ddvais@azleg.gov 
(602) 926-4485 
___________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


